SPRING REGATTA DEMO 2025
BAGSV/RD S@

RACE 9 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

3

LICHT Casper
M@RKE Nicolaj
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT i:-
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DANSK KANO 3(95 KAJAK
25"

E AL

SUN AM 07:00

06.06.2

CLUB RESULT

ARK 1:38:451
+0:00.000

LK 1:39:330
+0:00.879

1:40:537
+0:02.086

1:40:821
+0:02.370

1:41:960
+0:03.509

1:43:244
+0:04.793

Generated by RaceManager



