

RACE 9 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 1

SUN AM 07:00

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	LICHT Casper	ARK	1:38:451 +0:00.000
2	2	MØRKE Nicolaj	LK	1:39:330 +0:00.879
3	5	Empty lane		1:40:537 +0:02.086
4	6	Empty lane		1:40:821 +0:02.370
5	7	Empty lane		1:41:960 +0:03.509
6	4	Empty lane		1:43:244 +0:04.793

